Teacher
Initial:

LMW

YWK

YWK

YWK

LAM

LAW

LSH

MAK

SIU

SOL

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Form:

S1

S1

S1

$1

S1

S1

$1

S1

S1

S1

Class / Subject
Group:

th— XX (£4k)

F.1 English
(whole form)

F.1 English
(whole form)

F.1 English
(whole form)

F.1 Math (whole
form)

s (424R)

F.1 Geog (whole
form)

F.1 Hist (whole
form)

F.1 SEBS (whole
form)

F.11S (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

#4.20-4.22% %, 5ER4.29-4.32%F
& BrbEE—%F (FEZE_L{EZEgoogle

classroom )

Grammar: past simple or continuous?,

using when/while

Reading: TA U4 Young detectives

Writing: A mystery at school

Chap 8 Introduction to Coordinates

AR AR

Ch5 online quizzes

Study 1A pp 92-111, do workbook pp

39-45

Read Book 13 Ch 1, watch teaching
video of Ch 1 and complete all the
learning activities in Ch 1

Unit 4 Puberty (worksheet); Quiz
(microscope); checking textbook and
workbook answer

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

3 Videos, notes, exercises, 1 quiz

Reading text, audio clip & glossary,
comprehension & vocabulary ex.

Creative writing (about 150 words)

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection, PPT

slides in eclass platform

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom,
School Gmail

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

28/02/2020

02/03/2020

01/03/2020

17/03/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2/7EF

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

1 hr 30 mins

2/\I%

30 mins

45 mins
(Daily)

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

aristo website
account

Submission of
workbook after end
of class suspension

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Learning
Period:

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3



