Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LMW	Chinese Language Education	S1	中一中文(全級)	對4.20-4.22答案,完成4.29-4.32練習,寫作隨筆一篇(隨筆上傳至google classroom)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	01/03/2020	2小時	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F.1 English (whole form)	Grammar: past simple or continuous?, using when/while	3 Videos, notes, exercises, 1 quiz	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F.1 English (whole form)	Reading: TA U4 Young detectives	Reading text, audio clip & glossary, comprehension & vocabulary ex.	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	45 mins	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F.1 English (whole form)	Writing: A mystery at school	Creative writing (about 150 words)	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	45 mins	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
LAM	Mathematics Education	S1	F.1 Math (whole form)	Chap 8 Introduction to Coordinates	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	28/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
LAW	PSHE Education	S1	中一中史(全級)	西漢國力衰馳	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	2小時		24/2-1/3
LSH	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 Geog (whole form)	Ch5 online quizzes	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	01/03/2020	30 mins	aristo website account	24/2-1/3
MAK	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 Hist (whole form)	Study 1A pp 92-111, do workbook pp 39-45	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, PPT slides in eclass platform	eClass Classroom	17/03/2020	45 mins (Daily)	Submission of workbook after end of class suspension	24/2-1/3
SIU	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 SEBS (whole form)	Read Book 13 Ch 1, watch teaching video of Ch 1 and complete all the learning activities in Ch 1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, School Gmail	29/02/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
SOL	Science Education	S1	F.1 IS (whole form)	Unit 4 Puberty (worksheet); Quiz (microscope); checking textbook and workbook answer	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	29/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3